Item No. Part No.
89 M600-006
90 3084-215
9] 3084-21
92 3084-239
93 M005-106
94 M801-014
95 M005-003
96 M700-016

2002-026
2002-020

3051-30

97 M800-056
98 3084-296
99 3084-261
100 3084-262
101 3084-15
102 M501-008
89 M600-006
103 M006-005
104 3089-284
105 3084-16
106 3084-258
107 M501-016
108 3084-254
109 3084-255
110 M006-102
111 3086-264
112 J532-048
113 N600-001
114 3084-248
115 M007-704
116 M007-801
117 3084-247
118 M806-012
119 J003-055
120 3084-293
121 3084-294
122 3084-207
123 3084-206

ALY May '81

Nomenclature
Washer, M5
Pin, Pivot
Assembly, Friction shoe
Drum, Friction
Screw, C'sk Hd. M4 x 20 1g
Pin, Dowel § 6 x 25 1g
Screw, Pan Hd. M4 x 8 1g
Circlip, Internal DIN 1300-35 Anderton
Loctite 221
Loctite 601
Fluid, Vinten No. 3
Pin, Spring 2.0 @ x 20 1g
Pin, Tilt Brake
Bolt, Eye
Washer
Assembly, Tilt Brake
Nut, Nyloc M5 Full
Washer, M5
Screw, Pan Hd. M5 x 16 1g
Plate, Cam
Assembly, Tilt Brake
Shaft
Nut, Nyloc M8 Full FP/Y086
Spring
Plate, Spring
Screw, C'sk. Hd. M5 x 8 1g
Shim
Spring MSC90
Ball, Steel 3/16 @
Bracket, Platform Lock
Screw, Cap Hd. M6 x 16 1g
Screw, Skt. Grub M6 x 8 1g
Pin, Lock Bracket
Pin, Spirol @ 5 x 35 1q
Nipple 2BA, NC6055 TECALEMIT
Bush, Guide Bar
Shim
Bar, Guide L.H.
Bar, Guide R.H.

5
<

—‘—‘N-h—‘f\)l’\.)-bl

A/R
A/R
A/R

(2]

Lo—‘-JANNNNNANNNN-&N-‘—‘—‘—-‘—‘-&-#-&—-l-—l_a—l—a



